
Шетел тілі

№

АЙ қыркүйек қазан

5 5 6 6 7 7 12 12 13 13 14 14 19 19 20 20 21 21 26 26 27 27 28 28 3 3 4 4 5 5 10 10 11 11 12 12 17 17 18 18Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 АЛТЫНБЕК РАМАЗАН 7 7 7 7 7 7

2 АЛТЫНБЕК ГҮЛДАНА 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6

3 ӘБДІКӘДІР ТӘҢІРБЕРГЕН 7 7 7 7 6 8 6

4 БАЛТАБАЙ МҰХАМЕДЖАН 8 8 8 6 8 8

5 БЕРДІБЕКОВА ІҢКӘР 8 8 8 7 8 8

6 БУРШАҚБАЙ КӘУСАР 10 10 9 8 9 9 9 9

7 БҰРШАҚБАЙ ІҢКӘР 8 8 7 8 8

8 БҰХАРБАЙ ЖАНДОС 7 7 6 6 7 6

9 ЖАНТӨРЕ МӨЛДІР 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10

10 ЖОРАБАЙ НҰРИСЛАМ 10 8 8 8 8

11 КОЛДАШОВА ДИЛНУРА 8 8 7 8 8

12 НАКИПБЕКОВ НҰРАЛЫ 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 6

13 НЫШАНӘЛІ ДАРИҒА 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

14 Сайт Нұрбақыт 7 7 6 7 7 7

15 Сергеева Зарина 6 6 6 6

16 Сергей Дидар 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 8

17 СЕРІКБАЙ ТАҢАТ 7 7 8 7 8 7 7

18 СЕРІКБАЙ МҰХАММЕДӘЛИ 6 6 6 7 6 6

19 СҮИНДІК АЯУЛЫМ 9 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 9

20 ТӨЛЕУ НҰРНАЗАР 6 6 6 6 6 6 7
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Гулнур Нурлановна Казбаева
1 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары

Тоқсандағы
жиынтық
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БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
10 10 8 8 24

5 5 15 31.5% 3

5 5 15 31.5% 3

5 6 14 29% 3

7 6 17 35.5% 4

7 6 18 37.5% 4

9 7 22 46% 5

7 6 18 37.5% 4

5 5 13 27% 3

9 7 22 46% 5

8 6 18 37.5% 4

6 6 14 29% 4

7 6 37.5% 4

9 7 46% 5

6 6 33.5% 4

5 4 25% 3

5 6 33.5% 4

7 6 33.5% 4

6 4 29% 3

9 7 46% 5

5 4 25% 3
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Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

05.09
Free-time activities. Free time activities read text, dancing read the interesting

bookplay cheesplay online gamespainting

06.09
Take up a hobby. Take up a hobby text, write the essay my hobby

07.09
Take up a hobby. Take up a hobby read the text, read the text

12.09
Present Simple vs Present Continuous.
Present Simple vs Present Continuous

test, write the Negative forms and
Guestion forms

13.09
Comparative / Superlative.
Comparative/Superlative

сөйлем құрастыру, cleanershort-
shorternew-newerold-olderwrite the
sentence 10 adjective
comparative/superlative

14.09
The flight of the Steppe Eagle. The fight of the
Steppe Eagle

read the text, read the text

19.09
Making plans. Making plans read the text, read the text

20.09
Free- time fun. Free-time fun ex4p13, skatebordingkaratesportplay

chessSpecial guestion sentences

21.09
Are you a couch potato?. Are you a couch
potato?

ex4, Write the healthy unhealthy
foodsread the text2 p14

26.09
An email describing a hobby. An email
describing a hobby

read the text, Write the essay My hobby

27.09
Benefits of hobbies. SAU 1. Benefits of
hobbies. SUA 1

test, test

28.09
Means of communication. Means of
communication.

test, Write the essay about- My hobby

03.10
Greetings from planet Earth. Greeting from
planet Earth

ex3p19, Ex2

04.10
Greetings from planet Earth. Greeting from
planet Eath

test, ex6 p 19

05.10
Can / could – be able to. Past habits..
Can/could-be able to.Past habits.

can, ex2 ex3 on p20

10.10
Adjectives. Adverbs.. Adjectives.Adverbs test, test

11.10
Computers. Computers read the text, web

cameraprinterscanerscreenspeakersdigital
camera

12.10
Giving instructions. Giving instructions dialog, shoul-should not writing examples

17.10
World forum. World forum test, ex3 ex4 p25

18.10
The industrial revolution. The industrial
revalution

ex5, ex4

Сабақтар саны: 42



Шетел тілі

№

АЙ қазан

19 19 26 26Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 АЛТЫНБЕК РАМАЗАН 6

2 АЛТЫНБЕК ГҮЛДАНА 6

3 ӘБДІКӘДІР ТӘҢІРБЕРГЕН 6

4 БАЛТАБАЙ МҰХАМЕДЖАН 7

5 БЕРДІБЕКОВА ІҢКӘР 8

6 БУРШАҚБАЙ КӘУСАР

7 БҰРШАҚБАЙ ІҢКӘР 8

8 БҰХАРБАЙ ЖАНДОС 8

9 ЖАНТӨРЕ МӨЛДІР 9

10 ЖОРАБАЙ НҰРИСЛАМ 8

11 КОЛДАШОВА ДИЛНУРА

12 НАКИПБЕКОВ НҰРАЛЫ 7

13 НЫШАНӘЛІ ДАРИҒА 9

14 Сайт Нұрбақыт 7

15 Сергеева Зарина 6

16 Сергей Дидар 7

17 СЕРІКБАЙ ТАҢАТ 7

18 СЕРІКБАЙ МҰХАММЕДӘЛИ 6

19 СҮИНДІК АЯУЛЫМ 9

20 ТӨЛЕУ НҰРНАЗАР 6
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Гулнур Нурлановна Казбаева
1 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары

Тоқсандағы
жиынтық
бағалау
баллы
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БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
10 10 8 8 24

5 5 15 31.5% 3

5 5 15 31.5% 3

5 6 14 29% 3

7 6 17 35.5% 4

7 6 18 37.5% 4

9 7 22 46% 5

7 6 18 37.5% 4

5 5 13 27% 3

9 7 22 46% 5

8 6 18 37.5% 4

6 6 14 29% 4

7 6 37.5% 4

9 7 46% 5

6 6 33.5% 4

5 4 25% 3

5 6 33.5% 4

7 6 33.5% 4

6 4 29% 3

9 7 46% 5

5 4 25% 3
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Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

19.10
The industrial revolution. The industrial
revalution SUA2.

read the text, test

26.10
Unit Revision Mobile manners.. Unit Revision test, writing Essay My hobby

Сабақтар саны: 6


